

## **Heartland Methodist Financial**

8401 Fishers Center Drive • Fishers, IN 46038-2318 317.788.7879 • 877.391.8811 toll-free gdavis@HM-Foundation.org • www.HM-Foundation.org

## CONSENT OF THE DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT AND PASTOR

The undersigned individuals, as District Superintendent of the	
District of the United Methodist Church, Indiana Conference in which the	
United Methodist Church of is low	cated and
as Pastor appointed to said church, certify that we have examined the forgoing application and, p	ursuant to
Paragraphs 2539, 2540 and 2541 of the Discipline (2012) of the United Methodist Church and co	onsent and
recommend that a loan of \$ be granted to the	
United Methodist Church. The mortgage shall have priority over any trust provision set forth in the i	nstrument
pursuant to which said organization acquired title to the real estate mortgaged to Indiana United Metho	odist Loan
Fund, Inc., and that such trust provision shall be subordinate to the mortgage.	

Date:	Signed District Superintendent
	Type or Print Name
Date:	Signed
	Pastor
	Type or Print Name